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U-19 Championship
2023/24 11th round, Match #82

Friday, 20.10.2023, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 14°C.

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Datsenko Anton
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Romasiuk Ihor
6 Shukh Dmytro
7 Vorobiak Ihor
8 Baran Rostyslav
9 Dubovyk Renat
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Bahrii Pavlo

Substitutes
20 Stefaniuk Pavlo
13 Ilchuk Ihor
14 Lepskyi Orest
15 Petrov Vladyslav
16 Bokii Dmytrii
17 Shvorak Denys
18 Tkachenko Andrii
19 Ustymets Nazar
21 Podeiko Maksym
22 Funduk Vladyslav

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Bakus Markiian
17 Panchenko Serhii
8 Khmelovskyy Denis
9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
2 Popovskyi Illia
10 Fedor Oleh
4 Kholod Vitalii
77 Turko Nazarii
7 Stoliarchuk Andrii
5 Boiko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
20 Hryshkevych Denys
18 Mikliash Nazarii
14 Shtokal Taras
16 Shaida Denys
3 Kusyi Andrii
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
15 Kasarda Nazar
13 Yakhontov Maksym

Coach
Zadorozhnyi Serhii

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Drykin Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 11th round, Match #82
Friday, 20.10.2023, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 14°C.

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
11 Bahrii Pavlo 4'

30' 4 Kholod Vitalii

53' 9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
9 Dubovyk Renat

13 Ilchuk Ihor 63'

67' 5 Boiko Maksym

71' 10 Fedor Oleh
15 Kasarda Nazar

76' 17 Panchenko Serhii
11 Kvas Kostiantyn

76' 9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
16 Shaida Denys

79' 2 Popovskyi Illia
3 Datsenko Anton

16 Bokii Dmytrii 80'

81' 11 Kvas Kostiantyn

11 Bahrii Pavlo
17 Shvorak Denys 90+4'
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